Behavioral Health Services

A Division of Health Care Services Agency

Tony Vartan, MSW, LCSW, BHS Director





Transforming Mental Health Services

Community Planning Meetings – Via ZOOM Call Mental Health Services Act (MHSA)

The Mental Health Services Act (MHSA), intended to transform public mental health care for children, youth, adults and seniors. MHSA provides funding allocations for community mental health services in five program areas:

- Community Services and Supports (CSS)
- Prevention and Early Intervention (PEI)
- Workforce Education and Training (WET)
- Capital Facilities and Technological Needs (CF/TN)
- Innovation (INN)

Please join us at one of the following community meetings to discuss the needs and opportunities to strengthen mental health services in San Joaquin County. These meetings will include an update on how MHSA funds are currently being used, as well as a chance to share your opinion and recommendations on how to enhance programs and services. Your feedback is needed to inform next year's 2021-22 Annual Update of the 2020-23 Three Year Program and Expenditure Plan.

We are counting on your voice to help guide us!

Meeting accessibility is important. Please contact us at 209-468-8750 to discuss accessibility questions. All meetings are held in accessible locations. Translation assistance is available upon request. Families are welcome.

BHS Consortium	BHS Behavioral Health Board	General Session	General Session	El Concilio – SPANISH Session
Wednesday, Jan 13	Wednesday, Jan 20	Thursday, Jan 21	Tuesday, Jan 26	Thursday, Jan 28
3 PM – 5 PM	5 PM – 7 PM	4 PM – 6 PM	10 AM – 12 PM	4 PM – 6PM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://caltelehealth.zoom.us/j/96715016315?pwd=eDFNQTVQdXFXbjBETmpvRC9OUWo0UT09

Phone: 1 669 900 6833 Meeting ID: 967 1501 6315 Passcode: 107504

Please post this notice in a public location and distribute via your mailing lists. Thank you for passing this invitation along.